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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHIS 
M M 

HANEEFA (FTHR) MUKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

2 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED SALIH 
T S 

SHAKKEELA (MTHR) THAYAMKULAM 
HOUSE, KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

3 22/01/2026 ABIN RAJ K B SEENA (MTHR) 326 Muthuveetil House, 
Thathaparabmu, 

Chowannur, 
Kunnamkulam, 680503, 

Kunnamkulam

  

4 22/01/2026 BABURAJ M S Seena (WIFE) Muthuveettil House, 
Thathaparambu, 

Chowannur, 
Kunnamkulam, 680503, 

Kunnamkulam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

5 22/01/2026 DANIEL P BABY BABY P M (FTHR) PULIKKOTTIL  
HOUSE, 

KALLUMPURAM, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

6 22/01/2026 FARSEENA P K KAMALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

POKKAKKILLATH 
HOUSE, 

VELLATHERI, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

7 22/01/2026 AMAL KRISHNA P 
PRADEEP

PRADEEP P B (FTHR) PATTITHADAM 
HOUSE, 

PATTITHADAM, 
PAZHANJI, 

PAZHANJI, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

8 22/01/2026 ASHLY C JAMES JAMES ZECHARIAH 
(FTHR)

CHEERAN HOUSE, 
JERUSALEM BAZAR, 

PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

9 22/01/2026 ATHIRA P R RAJESH P R (FTHR) 18/357 
PUTHANVEETILL, 
MARATHAMCODE, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

10 22/01/2026 NASHIRA A R RASAK (FTHR) 439 ALUNGAL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

PERUMPILAVU P O, 
680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

11 22/01/2026 MUFEETHA K J JABIR K V (FTHR) KULANGARAVALAPPIL, 
PAZHUNNANA, 

CHEMMANTHATTA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

12 22/01/2026 NYLA FATHIMA NAZEER K C (FTHR) KARENGAL HOUSE, 
KANJIRAKODE, 
KANJIRAKODE, 
KANJIRAKODE, 

680590, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

13 22/01/2026 SUJA K K BABY P M (HSBN) PULIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLUMPURAM, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

14 22/01/2026 V H MOHAMED 
HIJAS 

HYDER V (FTHR) VALIYAKATH, 
MANGAD ROAD, 

PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

15 22/01/2026 HAFSI HANEEFA SHIJAS K M (HSBN) 18/566F,KAMMALUMURIYIL 
HOUSE, CHOLA 

ROAD, KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

16 22/01/2026 RINU A REJI REJI A I (FTHR) AREEKAL HOUSE, 
AYYAPPATH ROAD, 

NEAR 
SANKARAPURAM 

TEMPLE, 
CHOWANNUR P O, 

680517, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

17 22/01/2026 BINDU K V SHARMA P G (HSBN) 17/13 PANIKKASSERI 
HOUSE, 

THALAKKOTTUKARA, 
VELUR, 

THALAKKOTTUKARA, 
680501, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

18 22/01/2026 MURSHID K S SHEJEER A M (FTHR) 449, 
KOTTARAPPATTU 

VEEDU, 
THRIKKANAPATHIYARAM, 
THRIKKANAPATHIYARAM, 

KANJIRAKKODE, 
680590, TALAPPILLY

  

19 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SHINAF K R

RAFEEQU K M (FTHR) KADAMKULATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

20 22/01/2026 SHUHAIB C S SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

CHERPATHUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

21 22/01/2026 FARSA PUTHEN 
PEEDIKAYIL 
MUSTHAFA

IBRAHIM JAVAD P M 
(HSBN)

PUTHENPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KIDANGOOR, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
MARATHAMCODE, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

22 22/01/2026 ANAGHA T JOSE JOSE T Y (FTHR) THARAYIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU HOUSE, 

KOORIPARAMBU 
ROAD, 

KUNNAMKULAM, 
ARTHAT POST, 

680521, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

23 22/01/2026 AL AMEEN P A ASHARAF (FTHR) 15/124- B 
PALAKKAPARAMBIL, 

NEENDOOR, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

24 22/01/2026 Alin K Benny Benny K C (FTHR) Kolady House, 
Jerusalem, Pazhanji 

Village, Pazhanji Post, 
680542, Kunnamkulam 

Taluk

  

25 22/01/2026 FAZALU HAIDROSEKUTTY 
(FTHR)

4/280 PALLIPPATT 
HOUSE, 

PAZHUNNANA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

26 22/01/2026 SHARON P 
SANTHOSH

SANTHOSH P 
VARGHESE (FTHR)

03/361 PULIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

KALLUMPURAM, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

27 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED JINAS 
N 

NAHAS M K (FTHR) MELOOTPARAMBIL, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

28 22/01/2026 Asaraf Kallayipparampil 
Ummer

Shemeera TM (WIFE) Kallayiparambil, 
Maniyarakkode, 

Perumpilavu, 
Perumpilavu, 680519, 

Kunnamkulam

  

29 22/01/2026 NIFIDHA T M HARSHAD C K 
(HSBN)

CHAKKARATTU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
KALLUMPURAM, 
KADAVALLUR, 

KADAVALLUR P O, 
680543, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

30 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
AMEER P S 

SHAMEER P K (FTHR) PLAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

31 22/01/2026 FASNA U U ASHIF K U (HSBN) 15/199B 
KONDAPPURATH, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

32 22/01/2026 SAFRAN P N NOUSHAD (FTHR) PUTHUR HOUSE, 
KOTTOL, PAZHANJI, 

PAZHANJI P O, 
680542, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

33 22/01/2026 PATHUMMA HAIDROSEKUTTY 
(HSBN)

4/280 PALLIPPATT 
HOUSE, 

PAZHUNNANA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

34 22/01/2026 SUBRAHMANIAN LATHA 
SUBRAMANIAN 

(WIFE)

VALATHU VALAPPIL 
HOUSE, ANAIKKAL, 

KANIPPAYYUR, 
PORKALENGAD, 

680517, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

35 22/01/2026 Sindhu Benny Benny K C (HSBN) Kolady House, 
Jerusalem, Pazhanji 

Village, Pazhanji Post, 
680542, Kunnamkulam 

Taluk

  

36 22/01/2026 Yasoda T C Balan (HSBN) 4/290A,Thekkepurakkal, 
Pazhunnana, 

Chemmanthatta, 
Chemmanthatta, 

680501, Kunnamkulam

  

37 22/01/2026 KRISHNA M S SUNILAN M T (FTHR) MANKADAYIL 
HOUSE, 

CHOWANNUR, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

CHOWANNUR, 
680517, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

38 22/01/2026 SHAIJA RUKKIYA (MTHR) pokkakillath, choondal, 
kanipayyoor, choondal, 
680502, kunnamkulam

  

39 22/01/2026 M U SREELAKSHMI SANDEEP 
CHANDRASEKAR 

(HSBN)

16/433 
PANIKKAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, VELUR, 
VELUR, VELUR, 

680601, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

40 22/01/2026 Tijo C Thambi Thambi C T (FTHR) 02/461/3, Chirayil 
House, Anjangady 

Road, Kunnamkulam, 
Kizhoor Post, 680523, 

Kunnamkulam

  

41 22/01/2026 ISMAIL 
PUTHUVEETTIL 
ABOOBACKER 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, CRESENT 
COLLEGE ROAD 

PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, 

PAZHANJI, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

42 22/01/2026 Sobhana 
RAVEENDRAN

Raveendran (HSBN) 2/178, 
KIZHAKKUMPURATH 

HOUSE, KIZHOOR, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 
KIZHOOR, 680523, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

43 22/01/2026 RUBEENA K V MUHAMMED 
SHAREEF N A (HSBN)

NALAKATH HOUSE, 
VILLANNOOR, 
KADAVALLUR, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

44 22/01/2026 AFRA AYSHA A A ABDUL JABBAR 
(FTHR)

417 AINIPULLY 
HOUSE, 

VADUTHALA, 
ANJUR, 

KOCHANNUR P O, 
679562, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

45 22/01/2026 RAFNA SULFITH K ABEEB RAHMAN P M 
(HSBN)

500/04 
PUTHENPEEDIKAYIL, 

KADANGODE, 
KADANGODE, 
KADANGODE, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

46 22/01/2026 JOJY VERGHESE VARGHESE M (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, WEST 

MANGAD, MANGAD, 
MANGAD P O, 

680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

47 22/01/2026 BABU P K KURIYAPPAN (FTHR) PULIKOTTIL HOUSE, 
NORTH KOTTOL, 

KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD P O, 

680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

48 22/01/2026 JASNA A JAFAR HASHIQ V H (HSBN) VALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PATTIKKARA, 
CHIRANELLUR, 
CHIRANELLUR, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

49 22/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

239 
ANTHOOPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, 
VADUTHALA, 

ULLISSERY, ANJUR, 
NHAMANGHAT P O, 

679563, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

50 22/01/2026 Thambi C T Tharu (FTHR) 02/461/3, Chirayil 
House, Anjangady 

Road, Kunnamkulam, 
Kizhoor Post, 680523, 

Kunnamkulam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

51 22/01/2026 SHIYAS M B BASHEER (FTHR) 18/UA8 
MAMMASRAYILLATH 

HOUSE, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

52 22/01/2026 SHAHINA N MUHAMMED YASIR 
C S (HSBN)

CHERPPATHUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

MARATHAMCODE, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

53 22/01/2026 Fathima Nasrin P Yahya K Mohammed 
(HSBN)

NALAKATH, 
KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

54 22/01/2026 Musthaq Hussain Safiya (MTHR) 528 B, 
PERUMTHURUTHY, 

PAZHANJI, 
PERUMTHURUTHY, 

680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

55 22/01/2026 K H SHAHINA HAMSA (FTHR) KUNNATHULLIPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THRIKKANAPATHIYARAM, 
KANJIRAKODE, 
KANJIRAKODE, 

680590, TALAPPILLY

  

56 22/01/2026 STENY BRIGITH P J RINIL RAJU (HSBN) SRAMBIKKAL 
HOUSE, KOTTAYIL 

ROAD, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

680503, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

57 22/01/2026 Abhishek Sreenivasan C V Sreenivasan (FTHR) 3/4 Chennamkumarath 
House, Nelluvai, 

Nelluvai, Nelluvai, 
680584, Kunnamkulam

  

58 22/01/2026 NEDAJASMIN M A ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

MUNDAMPILAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KORATTIKKARA, 
KADAVALLUR, 

KORATTIKKARA, 
680543, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

59 22/01/2026 Subin V S Sidharthan V K (FTHR) Vallikkattiri House, 
Chowannur, 
Chowannur, 

Chowannur, 680517, 
Kunnamkulam

  

60 22/01/2026 FIDA JASMIN K M ABDUL MAJEED K A 
(FTHR)

14/123 A, 
KOOTTUNGAL 

HOUSE, 
VETTIKADVU, WEST 
MANGAD, MANGAD, 
WEST MANGAD P O, 

680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

61 22/01/2026 JASIL A J JAFAR A A (FTHR) AMBALATHUVEETTIL, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

62 22/01/2026 SHEFEEK K S SULAIMAN (FTHR) KANNANUR HOUSE, 
KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

63 22/01/2026 MANIKANDAN K M MURALI K C (FTHR) KAITHAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PENGAMUCK, 
KATTAKAMPAL, 

PENGAMUCK, 
680544, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

64 22/01/2026 T K CHEKKUTTY KUNJIMON (FTHR) THERUVATH HOUSE, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

65 22/01/2026 Kadeejathul Kubra Muhammad Irfan P I 
(HSBN)

Padathu peedikayil, 
ottappilavu, kadavallur, 

koratikkara, 680543, 
kunnamkulam

  

66 22/01/2026 KRISHNA 
VIJAYAKUMAR 

VIJAYAKUMAR P K 
(FTHR)

NAMBIATIL HOUSE, 
KANDANASSERY, 

CHOWALLOOR, 
KANDANASSERY P 

O, 680102, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

67 22/01/2026 SREERAG K D BINDHU (MTHR) KANNADI VALAPPIL, 
ALTHARA, 

PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

68 22/01/2026 N BINDHU MANOJKUMAR 
(HSBN)

GOLDSMITH, 
KOTTOL, PAZHANJI, 

PAZHANJI P O, 
680542, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

69 22/01/2026 FARSANA FATHIMA 
ACHAPARAMBIL

IQBAL PULIKKAL 
(HSBN)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

70 22/01/2026 ADITHYAN P S SANTHOSHKUMAR 
(FTHR)

07/340/A 
PALLIKKARA 

HOUSE, 
KORATTIKKARA, 
KADAVALLUR, 

KORATTIKKARA, 
680543, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

71 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS SIRAJUDHEEN (FTHR) MARAM PURATH 
HOUSE, 

VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

72 22/01/2026 RASHIYA K M MUHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

KANNANNUR 
HOUSE, KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

73 22/01/2026 Sheeba T M pushpakaran (HSBN) Podiyeda, Kariyannur, 
Kariyannur, Erumapetty, 
680584, Kunnamkulam

  

74 22/01/2026 SHEFEEK P S SIDHIQ (FTHR) 388 A       
PATTACHALIL 

HOUSE, CHITTANDA, 
CHITTANDA, 

CHITTANDA, 680585, 
TALAPPILLY

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

75 22/01/2026 SURYAJITH V S SUNILKUMAR V K 
(FTHR)

VATTAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, THAYYUR, 

THAYYUR, 
THAYYUR P O, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

76 22/01/2026 IQBAL PULIKKAL RUKKIYA (MTHR) PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

77 22/01/2026 STEBIN K O OUSEPH K K (FTHR) KUTTIKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNDANNUR, 
KUNDANNUR, 
KUNDANNUR, 

680590, 
THALAPPILLY

  

78 22/01/2026 K H SHAHANA YOOSAF T A (HSBN) THATTANVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLITHIRUTHY, 
CHOVVANNUR, 

MARATHAMCODE, 
680604, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

79 22/01/2026 ISANA NASRIN ISMAYIL K M (FTHR) KOMPATH HOUSE, 
VADUTHALA, 

EDAKKAZHIYUR, 
KOCHANOOR, 

679562, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

80 22/01/2026 AJAY BAL P B SALINI S (WIFE) 7/180/A SREELAKAM 
HOUSE, AKKIKAVU, 

AKATHIYUR, 
AKKIKAVU, 680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

81 22/01/2026 AJMAL K A ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KARIYANTHARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KOCHANNUR, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

KOCHANNUR, 
679562, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

82 22/01/2026 AISWARYA C S SASEENDRAN C U 
(FTHR)

CHENNANATH 
HOUSE, 

KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

83 22/01/2026 HANA RUKHIYA 
PULIKKAL 

IQBAL PULIKKAL 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

84 22/01/2026 MUHSINA C M FAISAL K M (HSBN) KUNJI THARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PANNITHADAM, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

CHIRAMANANGAD, 
680604, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

85 22/01/2026 Muhammed Umair C U Usman (FTHR) Chemmamparambil, 
Parappuram, 

Kadangode, Kadangode, 
680584, Kunnamkulam

  

86 22/01/2026 AMNA P K SALIHATH A M 
(MTHR)

15/71 PAPPALI 
HOUSE, 

PANNITHADAM, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

87 22/01/2026 A M ASIYA SHAMSUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

KARUPPAMVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

88 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P N 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) PULICHARAM 
VEETTIL, 

KAITHAMATTAM, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

89 22/01/2026 SREYA VARGHESE SHEJEEB A M (HSBN) VADAKKETHALAKKAL 
HOUSE, PAZHANJI, 

PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

90 22/01/2026 HANEEN IQBAL 
PULIKKAL 

IQBAL PULIKKAL 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL HOUSE, 
PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

91 22/01/2026 MIDHULE GOODWIN GOODWIN V J (FTHR) VAZHAPPILLY 
HOUSE, ARTHAT, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

ARTHAT POST, 
680521, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

92 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HALEEL K R 

RAZAK (FTHR) 11/ WARD  
KARENGAL, 

VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

93 22/01/2026 KRIPA JOHNSON JOHNSON (FTHR) CHERUVATHOOR 
HOUSE, 

KANIYAMPAL, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

680503, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

94 22/01/2026 HASNA A S SHAHUL HAMEED A 
S (FTHR)

11/473B 
ALUKKAPEEDIKAYIL 

HOUSE, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

95 22/01/2026 AYSHA SHABNAM M 
K 

ILLYAS O M (HSBN) OSARA VEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

KORATTIKKARA, 
PERIMBILAV, 

KORATTIKKARA, 
680543, 

KUNNAKULAM

  

96 22/01/2026 Vishnu T S Nithya (MTHR) Thippilassery, 
Thippilassery, 
perumbilavu, 

thippilassery, 680519, 
kunnamkulam

  

97 22/01/2026 AMAL KRISHNA K U UNNIKRISHNAN K D 
(FTHR)

07/378 
KOZHIKKALATH 

HOUSE, 
KORATTIKKARA, 
KADAVALLUR, 

KORATTIKKARA, 
680543, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

98 22/01/2026 SAROJINI E R RITHA (OTHR) 296,KARIPPAYIL 
VEED, PUTHUSSERY, 
CHEMMANTHITTA, 
CHOONDAL, 680502, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

99 22/01/2026 SANTHWANA M B M V BABU (FTHR) MANATHALA 
HOUSE, AKKIKAVU, 

PORKULAM, 
AKKIKAVU P O, 

680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

100 22/01/2026 AKSHAY T S SUBRAMANIAN T K 
(FTHR)

THOTTUMKARA 
HOUSE, 

VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

101 22/01/2026 OUSEPH K K KOCHUDEVASSY 
(FTHR)

KUTTIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNDANNUR, 
KUNDANNUR, 
KUNDANNUR, 

680590, 
THALAPPILLY

  

102 22/01/2026 JIMSHAD P S SALEEM P M (FTHR) PILAKKEL HOUSE, 
PATHAKKARA, 

KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

103 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAZAL 
A M

ABDUL MAJEED 
(FTHR)

AMBALATH 
VEETTIL, 

PANNITHADAM, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

104 22/01/2026 FATHIMA K T ABU SALIH K R 
(HSBN)

KUNNATH 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

105 22/01/2026 RAHEENA A K BARAKKATHALI N 
(HSBN)

17/484 
ANCHUKANATHIL 

HOUSE, KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

106 22/01/2026 JESLIN JOSEPH A A JOSEPH (FTHR) NADUVILANGADI, 
VELUR BAZAR, 

VELUR, VELUR P O, 
680601, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

107 22/01/2026 DARLYMOL ISSAC ISSAC E H (HSBN) 406/ELLICKAL 
VEEDU, VELUR, 
VELUR, VELUR, 

680601, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

108 22/01/2026 T K INDIRA DEVI SURESH N V (HSBN) NELLIKKAL HOUSE, 
VELUR, VELUR, 
VELUR, 680601, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

109 22/01/2026 Alan Francis Jaison Jaison P F (FTHR) porathur, vellattanjur, 
vellattanjur, vellattanjur, 
680601, kunnamkulam

  

110 22/01/2026 SABEENA K M MUHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VALIYAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

111 22/01/2026 MUSTHAFA T A AVARASUKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THERUVATH HOUSE, 
MANALI, 

CHIRANELLUR, 
CHIRANELLUR P O, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

112 22/01/2026 MANATHALA 
VELAYUDHAN 

BABU 

VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

MANATHALA 
HOUSE, AKKIKAVU, 

PORKULAM, 
AKKIKAVU P O, 

680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

113 22/01/2026 AJAY T S SUBRAMANIAN T K 
(FTHR)

THOTTUMGARA 
HOUSE, 

VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

114 22/01/2026 PUSHPA RAJAN (HSBN) 254 OLIYIL HOUSE, 
KODATHIPPADI, 
PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

115 22/01/2026 VIJITHA M SURESH BABU 
(HSBN)

739 A 
PADINJAREPURAKKAL, 

KARIYANNUR, 
KARIYANNUR, 
ERUMAPETTY, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

116 22/01/2026 SHEREENA E U UMMER E M (FTHR) ELATTUPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KUNDANNUR, 
CHITTANDA, 

KUNDANNUR, 
680590, THALAPPILLI

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

117 22/01/2026 SURESH N V VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

NELLIKKAL HOUSE, 
VELUR, VELUR, 
VELUR, 680601, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

118 22/01/2026 Aysha Hiba A j JAMAL A A (FTHR) AMBALATH HOUSE, 
PARAPPUR, 

ERANELLUR, 
KECHERI, 680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

119 22/01/2026 ASIYA YOUSAF (HSBN) KONDAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

120 22/01/2026 Justina Rose P J Joby P T (FTHR) pazhankan, vellattanjur, 
vellattanjur, Thayyur, 
680584, kunnamkulam

  

121 22/01/2026 HUSNA P N NOWSHAD P A 
(FTHR)

POKKAKKILLATH 
HOUSE, KALA 

NAGAR, 
ARIYANNUR, 

ARIYANNUR P O, 
680102, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

122 22/01/2026 THASNI A S ANAS V A (HSBN) 03/142 VELUTHATTIL 
HOUSE, KIZHOOR, 

ANJUR, ANJUR, 
680523, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

123 22/01/2026 SREEDEVI M P RETHISH P K (HSBN) 06/90 C  KARUVAN 
VEETIL HOUSE, 

NEAR MAHATHMA 
CLUB, AKATHIYUR, 
KARIKKAD, 680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

124 22/01/2026 SHAHID V S SABEENA K M 
(MTHR)

VALIYAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

125 22/01/2026 YOUSAF ASIYA (WIFE) KONDAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

126 22/01/2026 AISWARYA E S SUMESH E S (FTHR) EDAVANA HOUSE, 
KANIPPAYYUR, 
KANIPPAYYUR, 
KANIPPAYYUR, 

680517, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

127 22/01/2026 FIDHA NASRIN KASIM K (FTHR) KARUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 680519, 

KARIKKAD

  

128 22/01/2026 ABDUL NIHAS KUNHIMON (FTHR) MUNDOKIL HOUSE, 
PUNNA, 

CHAVAKKAD, 
CHAVAKKAD, 

680506, CHAVAKKAD

  

129 22/01/2026 UMMUSALMA P M MUHAMMED P S 
(FTHR)

2/309 PALAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

ERUMAPETTY, 
KARIYANNUR, 
ERUMAPETTY, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

130 22/01/2026 ANAS A F FIROSKHAN A S 
(FTHR)

11/464 
ALIKKAPEEDIKAYIL 

HOUSE, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

131 22/01/2026 NIGHESH K S SUBRAMANIAN K K 
(FTHR)

KALARIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PATTITHADAM, 
PAZHANJI, 

PAZHANJI P O, 
680542, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

132 22/01/2026 AMIJA MARIAM 
PLEASANT 

PLEASANT CHERIAN 
P (FTHR)

PULIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKUNNU 
ROAD, 

KUNNAMKULAM, 
KUNNAMKULAM P 

O, 680503, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

133 22/01/2026 KRISHNA PRIYA N B BASI N K (FTHR) 15/115 NEENDOOR, 
PANNITHADAM, 

CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

134 22/01/2026 AMITHA RAJAN RAJAN P P (FTHR) PUTHENPURAKKAL, 
CHITTANDA, 
CHITTANDA, 

CHITTANDA, 680585, 
TALAPPILLY

  

135 22/01/2026 Akhil Wilson C Babitha (MTHR) Chowalloor House, 
Marathamcode P O, 

Marathamcode, 
Marathamcode, 680604, 

Kunnamkulam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

136 22/01/2026 RETHISH P K KESAVAN P N (FTHR) 06/90 C KARUVAN 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

NEAR MAHATHMA 
CLUB, AKATHIYUR, 
KARIKKAD, 680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

137 22/01/2026 FATHIMA NAHALA KABEER (FTHR) VANIYARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

PARUVAKKUNNU, 
AKKIKKAVU, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

138 22/01/2026 ANAS A F FIROSKHAN A S 
(FTHR)

11/464 
ALIKKAPEEDIKAYIL 

HOUSE, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

139 22/01/2026 ABHISHEK K J JAYASURIAN K M 
(FTHR)

KOTHOTTIL HOUSE, 
CHEMMANNUR, 

ARTHAT, 
PORKALENGAD, 

680517, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

140 22/01/2026 VARADATTIL SHAJU 
KUMARAN 

KUMARAN (FTHR) VARADATTIL, 
KUNDANNUR, 
KUNDANNUR, 
KUNDANNUR, 

680590, THALAPPILLI

  

141 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED BILAL 
P M 

MUHAMMED P S 
(FTHR)

2/309 PALAKKATT 
HOUSE, 

ERUMAPETTY, 
KARIYANNUR, 
ERUMAPETTY, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

142 22/01/2026 RISA SHERIN E R RAFI KANIKALATH 
MOIDU (FTHR)

EDUKKARA, 
PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

143 22/01/2026 AFNA K A SABIRA (MTHR) KARENGAL HOUSE, 
AKKIKAVU 

KUPPIKUNNU, 
AKATHIYUR, 

AKKIKAVU, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

144 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ALTHAF C A 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

CHEMBRAYOOR 
PUTHENPEEDIKAYIL 
HOUSE, PORKULAM, 

PORKULAM, 
PORKULAM, 680542, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

145 22/01/2026 BABY K O OUSEPH (FTHR) 12/327 KUTHOOR 
HOUSE, 

KANIPPAYYUR, 
CHOWWANNUR, 
KANIPPAYYUR, 

680517, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

146 22/01/2026 Musthafa M K Kunjimoydu (FTHR) Madappatparambil 
House, Panthallur, 

Chowannur, 
Chowannur, 680517, 

Kunnamkulam

  

147 22/01/2026 RAMSHEENA V UMMAR V A (HSBN) VALANGATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KANIPPAYYUR, 
KANIPPAYYUR, 
KANIPPAYYUR, 

680517, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

148 22/01/2026 RASIYA MUSTHAFA (HSBN) KULANGARAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTHIYAMATHOOR, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
MARATHAMCODE, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

149 22/01/2026 ANSEENA A A Asharaf (FTHR) 07/492, Ambalathu 
Veettil, Korattikara, 

Kadavallur, 
Korattikkara, 

Korattikkara P O, 
680543, Kunnamkulam

  

150 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD RINAS 
N 

NAHAS M K (FTHR) MELOOTTUPARAMBIL, 
MANNAM NAGAR, 

KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

151 22/01/2026 PRADEEPKUMAR N C CHANDRAN N K 
(FTHR)

338/A NELLUVAYA 
THEKKUMMURI, 

NELLUVAYA, 
NELLUVAYA, 

NELLUVAYA, 680584, 
THALAPPILLY

  

152 22/01/2026 SANDEEP 
CHANDRASEKAR 

CHANDRASEKAR 
(FTHR)

16/433 
PANIKKAVEETTIL 

HOUSE, VELUR, 
VELUR, VELUR, 

680601, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

153 22/01/2026 UFAIRA M A ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

MULLATHU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

PORKULAM, 
PORKULAM, 

PORKULAM, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

154 22/01/2026 ANANDU KRISHNAN 
K C

CHANDRAN (FTHR) KOPPARAMBATH, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

155 22/01/2026 ASHIN K B BINU K K (FTHR) Kottiyattil House, 
Santhinagar, 
Kanippayyur, 

Kanippayyur, 680517, 
Kunnamkulam

  

156 22/01/2026 NEJLA P N NOUSHAD (FTHR) 00/PUTHIYAVEETIL 
HOUSE, ANJOOR, 

ANJOOR, ANJOOR, 
680523, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

157 22/01/2026 Mehrin N Jamal JAMAL (FTHR) Nalakath House, 
ADHOOR, EYYAL, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

158 22/01/2026 HIDHA P S SHARAFUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PUTHUVEETTIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

159 22/01/2026 Abdul Latheef P B Bakkar P M (FTHR) Puthankattil house, 
Eyyal, Eyyal, Eyyal, 

680501, Kunnamkulam

  

160 22/01/2026 VIJAYAKUMARI P SACHIDANANDAN 
(HSBN)

KOTTILINGAL 
HOUSE, ARUVAI, 

PAZHANJI, 
PAZHANJI, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

161 22/01/2026 HASHIM SHAHID T H HAMSA (FTHR) THURAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, ALTHARA, 

PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

162 22/01/2026 MOHAMED AFZAL K 
M 

MOIDU K A (FTHR) KOOTTUNGAL 
HOUSE, KIZHOOR, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

KIZHOOR P O, 
680523, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

163 22/01/2026 SHAHINA K S SHAJU (FTHR) 11 KUNDUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, CHITTANDA, 

CHITTANDA, 
CHITTANDA, 680585, 

TALAPPILLY

  

164 22/01/2026 Jeena V R Ramesh P N (HSBN) Ponnarassery House, 
Kottayil Road, 
Kunnamkulam, 

Kunnamkulam, 680503, 
Kunnamkulam

  

165 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NISHAD 

FAHARUDHEEN N A 
(FTHR)

18/565 NOONIYIL 
HOUSE, KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

166 22/01/2026 AMBILI R DAS VIJAYAN P (HSBN) PUZHANKARA, 
CHITTANDA, 
VARAVOOR, 

VARAVOOR, 680585, 
KANNAMKULAM

  

167 22/01/2026 VYSHNAV V P PREMARAJAN V V 
(FTHR)

VALIYARA HOUSE, 
NAMBAZHIKKAD, 
KANDANASSERY, 
NAMBAZHIKKAD, 

680602, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

168 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSIL 
V K 

KUNJU MOHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

18/396-B, 
VALIYAVALAPPIL 

HOUSE, KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

169 22/01/2026 Shifa K S SHAJI K K (FTHR) KAMMALAMURIYIL, 
KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

170 22/01/2026 SHEFEEL F NASEERA V K 
(MTHR)

VELLATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMPILAVU, 
KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

171 22/01/2026 LIMA V K JINNY M G (HSBN) MAROKKY HOUSE, 
CHERUVATHANI, 
ANJUR, ANJUR, 

680523, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

172 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAL 
E S

SHEKKEER (FTHR) ERAVATHAYIL 
HOUSE, AKG 

NAGAR, 
MARATHAMCODE, 
MARATHAMCODE, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

173 22/01/2026 P D VARGHESE DOMINI (FTHR) PULIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

174 22/01/2026 Navya T S Suresh T K  (FTHR) Thottupurath, North 
kottol, North kottol, 
karikkad, 680519, 

kunnamkulam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

175 22/01/2026 SHAKEENA K M MUHAMMADKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KULANGARAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

MARATHAMCODE, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
MARATHAMCODE, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

176 22/01/2026 SHABANA K M MOIDU (FTHR) KARAMAL HOUSE, 
PALLIKULAM, 

PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

177 22/01/2026 SNEHA P S SATHYAN P C (FTHR) PATTATHIL HOUSE, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

178 22/01/2026 ANASWARA S B BABU (FTHR) STHANAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANNUR, 
ARTHAT, 

CHEMMANNUR, 
680517, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

179 22/01/2026 M G ALBERT GEEVER M U (FTHR) MUKKUNGAL 
HOUSE, ANJOOR, 

ANJUR, ANJOOR P O, 
680523, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

180 22/01/2026 FATHIMA HISANA P 
M

MOHAMMED IQBAL 
P M  (FTHR)

594 PONNATH 
VALAPPIL, 

PARUVAKUNNU, 
KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

181 22/01/2026 IMTHIYAZ K A ABOOBACKER K H 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHPEEDIKAYIL, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

182 22/01/2026 MANJUSHA NILESH K V (HSBN) 18/65 
PANTHALENGHATTIL 

HOUSE, 
MARATHAMCODE, 
MARATHAMCODE, 
MARATHAMCODE, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

183 22/01/2026 SHAHBANATH K M MUKARIKUTTY K P 
(FTHR)

KARIYATT HOUSE, 
PALLIKULAM, 

PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

184 22/01/2026 FARISA K A ATTAKKOYA (FTHR) KIZHAKKEPURAM 
HOUSE, MANGAD, 

MANGAD, 
KOTTAPURAM, 

680584, TALAPPILLY

  

185 22/01/2026 AJMAL M A ASEES (FTHR) Mukkunnath House, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

186 22/01/2026 TINA CATHERIN 
TONY 

TONY VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHERUKUNNU 

ROAD, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

680503, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

187 22/01/2026 LEENA P HARIDAS N G (HSBN) KARAKKUNNUPARAMBIL, 
NELLUVAYA, 

NELLUVAI, 
NELLUVAI, 680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

188 22/01/2026 ANILA DAS SHIJITH M S (HSBN) MUNDANTHARA 
HOUSE, ARTHAT, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 
ARTHAT, 680521, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

189 22/01/2026 ABDUL MAJID E M MOOSA E K (FTHR) ENGAKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

MANTHOPPU 
KIZHAKKUMURI, 
KANIPPAYYUR, 
KANIPPAYYUR, 

680517, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

190 22/01/2026 LAILA K V BEERAVU (FTHR) KULANGARAKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

191 22/01/2026 Ajish N Thambi Thambi N V (FTHR) Neyyan House, 
Ayyamparambu, 

Chowannur, 
Chowannur, 680517, 

Kunnamkulam

  

192 22/01/2026 Archana C S Bibeesh M D (HSBN) 09/35,, Mandakathingal 
House, Kattakampal, 
Pengamuck, 680544, 

Thalappilly

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

193 22/01/2026 ASHFAQ MANSOOR 
ALI 

ASHARAF (FTHR) MADAPPATTUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MARATHAMCODE, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
MARATHAMCODE, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

194 22/01/2026 SUMAYYA C M FAISAL E S (HSBN) ETTUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLATHERY, 
VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

195 22/01/2026 Sanil T K Kunjumon (FTHR) Thayyil House, 
Kanippayyur, 

Kunnamkulam, 
Kanippayyur, 680517, 

Kunnamkulam

  

196 22/01/2026 T M MOHAMED 
SELIL 

THAJUDEEN (FTHR) MURIPPATH, 
MUTTIKKAL, 

KOTTAPPURAM, 
KOTTAPPURAM, 

680584, THALAPPILLI

  

197 22/01/2026 Shihabudheen T S SIDHICK (FTHR) THEKETHALAKKAL 
HOUSE, KOTTOL, 

KOTTOL, 
KARIKKAD, 680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

198 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED IHSAN ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

10/344, 
MANAMKANDATH, 

PERUMPILAVU, 
KARIKKAD, 680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

199 22/01/2026 LISHANA K J JAMALUDDDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KANDATHUVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, PORKULAM, 

PORKULAM, 
PORKULAM, 680542, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

200 22/01/2026 Shefeek T S SIDHICK (FTHR) THEKETHALAKKAL 
HOUSE, KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

201 22/01/2026 FATHIMA SURAYYA 
C M 

MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF T M (HSBN)

8/177A 
THERUVATHU 

VEETTIL, 
CHOONDAL, 
CHOONDAL, 

CHOONDAL, 680502, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

202 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
RINFAS K A 

ABDUL RAZAKH K H 
(FTHR)

KOYYAKOTTIL 
HOUSE, 

MANIYARAKODU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

203 22/01/2026 Shana P S Shaju P A (FTHR) Porathur, vellattanjur, 
vellattanjur, vellattanjur, 
680601, kunnamkulam

  

204 22/01/2026 RAHEENA ABDUL 
GAFOOR

ABDUL GAFOOR 
PANIKKAVEETTIL 

AYYATHAYIL ALUN 
(HSBN)

PANIKKAVEETTIL 
AYYATHAYIL, 

VYLATHUR, 
VYLATHUR, 

VYLATHUR, 679563, 
VYLATHUR

  

205 22/01/2026 SUMI KISHORKUMAR  
(HSBN)

KARTHEMARIL 
HOUSE, Aynoor, 
Pazhanji, Pazhanji, 

680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

206 22/01/2026 SHIBILA P R RAZAK (FTHR) 71 C  PARAMEL 
HOUSE, KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

207 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MISHAAL 

K M JAFAR (FTHR) 19/312-A, 
KARUMANTHALA 

HOUSE, KARIKKAD, 
KARIKKAD, 680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

208 22/01/2026 NIVYA RAJ T RAJAN T P (FTHR) THARAYIL HOUSE, 
NELLUVAI, 
NELLUVAI, 

NELLUVAI, 680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

209 22/01/2026 RABIYA P M MOIDUTTY (FTHR) PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL, 
VADAKKUMURI, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

210 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF T M 

T V MAJEED (FTHR) 8/177A THERUVATH 
VEETTIL, 

CHOONDAL, 
KANIPPAYYUR, 

CHOONDAL, 680502, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

211 22/01/2026 SAHALA V A MOHAMED ANAS K 
A (HSBN)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
ADHOOR, ADOOR, 

VELLARAKKAD P O, 
680584, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

212 22/01/2026 MAJITHA V M AFSAL P M (HSBN) PATHIYARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PANNITHADAM, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

213 22/01/2026 V PAUL MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) 12/312/B/VELLARA 
HOUSE, 

PALLIKULAM, 
PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

214 22/01/2026 AMRITHA K SOMAN SOMAN K K (FTHR) KALLAMVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KAKKATHURUTH 
ROAD, KIZHUR, 
KIZHUR, 680523, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

215 22/01/2026 Rajeswari K Bhanu K S Kurup 
(OTHR)

Sreelakam, Mythri 
Nager, Kanippayur, 

Kanippayur, 680517, 
Kunnamkulam

  

216 22/01/2026 HAMSEENA M H HAMEED (FTHR) 5/70 MADAPPATU 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

PAZHUNNANA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

217 22/01/2026 Sreya Sunil Sunilkumar EC (FTHR) Ezhuthupurakkal House, 
Karikkad, Karikkad, 
karikkad, 680519, 

kunnamkulam

  

218 22/01/2026 THITHIKUTTY P M MOIDUTTY (HSBN) PUTHANPEEDIKAYIL, 
VADAKKUMURI, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

219 22/01/2026 SHILPA E B MABALSUNI (HSBN) ELAVALLY HOUSE, 
PORKULAM, 
PORKULAM, 

PORKULAM, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

220 22/01/2026 MUMTHAZ K M MUHAMMED RAFI K 
A (HSBN)

9 KARENGAL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMANTHITTA, 
KADANGODE, 

CHEMMANTHITTA, 
680501, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

221 22/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBIN ASHARAF C E (FTHR) CHELOO 
PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 

VATTAMAVU, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

222 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL 
K S 

SIDHEEKUL AKBAR 
(FTHR)

KUNNATHUVALAPPIL, 
PAZHIYOTTUMURY, 

VELLARAKKAD, 
KADANGODE, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

223 22/01/2026 JISHMY P A ANAS R V (HSBN) RAYAMARAKKAR 
VEETTIL HOUSE, 

CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

224 22/01/2026 SUJANANATHAN K A baby sujananathan 
(WIFE)

324c, ambalamkavu, 
adat, adat, 680551, 

thrissur

  

225 22/01/2026 ATHIRA P A GIRISH C G (HSBN) NELLAZHIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

THEVARMADAM, 
CHOWAMNNUR, 
CHOWANNUR, 

680517, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

226 22/01/2026 Thasneem I K Faisal P A (HSBN) INCHIKKALAYIL, 
THANDILAM, 
THANDILAM, 

VELLATTANJUR, 
680601, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

227 22/01/2026 Sanjay Kailas P S Santhosh (FTHR) 3/420 Poonghat House, 
Nelluvai, Nelluvai, 
Nelluvai, 680584, 

Kunnamkulam

  

228 22/01/2026 SUBITHA T SURESH KUMAR T 
(FTHR)

THEKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

MARATHAMCODE, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 
MARATHAMCODE, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

229 22/01/2026 ANJU A K RAJESH E P (HSBN) EARATH HOUSE, 
WEST MANGAD, 
MANGAD, WEST 

MANGAD, 680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

230 22/01/2026 FATHIMATH AL 
RAYYAN 

ADBUL MANAF 
(FTHR)

PERUVAZHIPURATH 
HOUSE, 

VATTAMPADAM, 
VEDAKKEKAD, 
VADAKKEKAD, 

679562, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

231 22/01/2026 SRIRAM M BIMAL M B BIMAL (FTHR) MULAKKAL HOUSE, 
ARTHAT, 

KUNNAMKULAM, 
ARTHAT POST, 

680521, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

232 22/01/2026 HUVAIS E K KHALID E M (FTHR) ENCHIKKALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

THANDILAM, 
VELLATTANJUR, 
VELLATTANJUR, 

680601, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

233 22/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SALEEM E A 

ABUBACKER (FTHR) ERANDAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

VADUTHALA, 
ANJUR, 

KOCHANOOR, 
679562, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

234 22/01/2026 Rima Nourin P M Muhammed Iqbal P U 
(FTHR)

Padath Peedikayil, 
Padinjattumuri, 

Kadangode, Kadangode, 
680584, Kunnamkulam

  

235 22/01/2026 ABHIRAMI MS SATHEESAN (FTHR) MULLAPPILLY 
HOUSE, 

OTTAPPILAVU, 
KADAVALLUR, 

KORATTIKKARA, 
680543, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

236 22/01/2026 Deny Pulikkottil David P V (FTHR) PULIKKOTTIL 
HOUSE, Malorkadavu, 

MANGAD, WEST 
MANGAD P O, 

680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

237 22/01/2026 Shelly Mathews Mathews (HSBN) Mandumpal, Ajantha 
Island, Kanippayur, 

Kanippayur, 680517, 
Kunnamkulam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

238 22/01/2026 KANNAN U K Smitha (WIFE) KALLIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, NELLUVAI, 

NELLUVAI, 
NELLUVAI, 680584, 

Kunnamkulam

  

239 22/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
MINHAJ 

K RAFEEQ (FTHR) KOMBATHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VADUTHALA, 
ANJUR, 

KOCHANOOR, 
679562, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

240 22/01/2026 Sreelakshmi U G Gangadharan U K 
Unikkattuparambil 

(FTHR)

Unikkattuparambil, 
Ottapilavu, Kadavallur, 
Korattikkara, 680543, 

kunnamkulam

  

241 22/01/2026 James Mathews M Mathews Mandumpal 
(FTHR)

Mandumpal, Ajantha 
Island, Kanippayur, 

Kanippayur, 680517, 
Kunnamkulam

  

242 22/01/2026 KARMALA P L PRINCE (HSBN) 18/348 KALLERI, A K 
G NAGAR, 

CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

243 22/01/2026 VAISHNAVI K J JAYAPRAKASHAN K 
K (FTHR)

KALARICAL, 
VILLANNUR, 
KARIKKAD, 

KARIKKAD, 680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

244 22/01/2026 Mandumpal Mathew 
Verghese

Verghese Mandumpal 
(FTHR)

Mandumpal, 
Ajanthaisland, 
Kanippayur, 

Kanippayur, 680517, 
Kunnamkulam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

245 22/01/2026 K R MOHAMED 
NABHAN 

K A RAFEEQ (FTHR) KOMBATHAYIL 
HOUSE, 

VADUTHALA, 
ANJUR, 

KOCHANNUR, 
679562, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

246 22/01/2026 Gangadharan MADHAVAN (FTHR) 358, anjoorkunnu, 
village, anjoor, 680523, 

kunnamkulam

  

247 22/01/2026 Vinayan PK Krishnan (FTHR) 003/285B, Cheguvera 
Nagar, Kadavallur, 

Kadavallur, 680543, 
Kunnamkulam

  

248 22/01/2026 NANDITHA K K KANNAN (FTHR) KALLIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, Nelluvai, 
Nelluvai, Nelluvai, 

680584, Kunnamkulam

  

249 22/01/2026 SAJITH 
RADHAKRISHNAN 

RADHAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

CHATHOZHY 
HOUSE, 

KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 
KADAVALLUR, 

680543, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

250 22/01/2026 Muhammed Hisham A A Shajitha (MTHR) ANDIPATTIL, 
PERUMTHURUTHY, 

PAZHANJI, 
PERUMTHURUTHY, 

680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

251 22/01/2026 PRABIN K P PRINCE K K (FTHR) 18/348 KALLERI, A K 
G NAGAR, 

CHIRAMANANGAD, 
CHIRAMANANGAD, 

680604, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

252 22/01/2026 Pankajam GANGADHARAN 
(HSBN)

358, anjoorkunnu, 
village, anjoor, 680523, 

kunnamkulam

  

253 22/01/2026 JIJI THAMPI K GIVIN MATHEWS K 
(HSBN)

6/164, KOOTHOOR 
HOUSE,, VYSSERY, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

680503, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

254 22/01/2026 AMALJITH P P PRATHEESH P K 
(FTHR)

PASHNATH HOUSE, 
KADANGODE, 
KADANGODE, 
KADANGODE, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

255 22/01/2026 GIVIN MATHEWS K MATHEWS (FTHR) 6/164, KOOTHOOR 
HOUSE, VYSSERY, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 
KUNNAMKULAM, 

680503, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

256 22/01/2026 Athul Krishna K S Sethumadhavan (FTHR) KOTHANATH, 
CHERUTHURUTHY, 

PAZHANJI, 
PERUMTHURUTHY, 

680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

257 22/01/2026 gayathri p m CHITHRA (MTHR) POOVATT, 
thekkumuri, 

VELLARAKKAD, 
VELLARAKKAD, 

680584, kunnamkulam

  

258 22/01/2026 ANGEL MARVEL MARVEL P P (FTHR) 13/278 A, PANAKKAL 
HOUSE, PORKULAM, 

PORKULAM, 
PORKULAM, 680542, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

259 22/01/2026 ROSHNI MOHAN PRAVEESH K 
PRASAD (HSBN)

KRISHNA KRIPA 
HOUSE, 

PAZHUNNANA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

260 22/01/2026 JAYAPRABHA K P SEEMANTHINI M G 
(MTHR)

KANKALATH 
HOUSE, 

KUTTANCHERY PO, 
KUTTANCHERY, 
KUTTANCHERY, 

680584, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

261 22/01/2026 Nahna K Rashid (HSBN) Kottilingal, Chittanda, 
Chittanda, Chittanda, 
680585, Thalappilly

  

262 22/01/2026 DEVIKA P M MANOJ P P (FTHR) PAKKATH HOUSE, 
VETTIKKADAVU 

ROAD, WEST 
MANGAD, MANGAD, 

680542, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

263 22/01/2026 Thoufir P A Ali P A (FTHR) Pazham kulath valappil, 
Kadavallur, Kadavallur, 

kadavallur, 680543, 
Kunnamkulam

  

264 22/01/2026 jasna M K farook A M (HSBN) 433 Aercham veetil, 
karikkad, karikkad, 
karikkad, 680519, 

kunnamkulam

  

265 22/01/2026 Amrutha vs Bineesh kb (HSBN) kuttamkulangara house 
chowannur, Ward-9, 

chowannur, chowannur, 
680517, kunnamkulam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

266 22/01/2026 ARCHANA 
DHANEESH 

DHANEESH K P 
(FTHR)

KOTHOT HOUSE, 
KANDAPPAN 

BAZAR, ARTHAT, 
ARTHAT, 680521, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

267 22/01/2026 ADHITHYAN P R RANJISH P T (FTHR) PULLANIIL HOUSE, 
PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

268 22/01/2026 Amrutha vs Bineesh kb (HSBN) kuttamkulangara house 
chowannur, Ward-9, 

chowannur, chowannur, 
680517, kunnamkulam

  

269 22/01/2026 Nandana U B Sajitha P P 
Unikkattuvalappil 

veedu  (MTHR)

Unikkattuvalappil 
veedu, Ottapilavu, 

Kadavallur, 
Korattikkara, 680543, 

kunnamkulam

  

270 22/01/2026 Shahana Sherin P S Shahul Hameed (FTHR) 253/A 
Padathupeedikayil, 

Kadavallur, Kadavallur, 
Kadavallur, 680543, 

Kunnamkulam

  

271 22/01/2026 SABARINATH M SUDHEESH M (FTHR) MULLAPPILLY 
NADUVIL, 

PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 
PERUMPILAVU, 

680519, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

272 22/01/2026 NABEESa ABDU (HSBN) THATTANPARAMBIL, 
ERIYAD, ERIYAD, 
ERIYAD, 680666, 

KAIPAMANGALAM

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

273 22/01/2026 SHANOJ E H HAMSA E K (FTHR) ERAVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

MAZHUVANCHERY, 
ERANELLUR, 

ERANELLUR, 680501, 
TALAPPILLY

  

274 22/01/2026 Sneha K D Dineshkumar (FTHR) 126/ Kopparambath, 
Kadavallur, Kadavallur, 

Kadavallur, 680543, 
Kunnamkulam

  

275 22/01/2026 Santhoshkumar C U Unnikrishnan C V 
(FTHR)

B/25, PAPPA NAGER, 
AVANUR, AVANUR, 

680541, THRISSUR

  

276 22/01/2026 JITH U RADHA M K (MTHR) VRINDAVAN, 
AKKIKAVU, 
PORKULAM, 

AKKIKAVU P O, 
680519, 

KUNNAMKULAM

  

277 22/01/2026 RAMEESHA K B BASHEER (FTHR) KARUPPAMVEETTIL, 
PAZHUNNANA, 

CHEMMANTHATTA, 
CHEMMANTHATTA, 

680501, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

278 22/01/2026 Jisha Velayudhan (FTHR) 241,Vadakkekalathil, 
Kadavallur, Kadavallur, 

Kadavallur, 680543, 
Kunnamkulam

  

279 22/01/2026 Khadeeja Dhulhan MA Ahammed Kabeer 
(FTHR)

Manakkalavalappil, 
Maniyarakkode, 

Perumpilavu, 
Perumpilavu, 680519, 

Kunnamkulam

  

280 22/01/2026 ABHIMANYU S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
C U (FTHR)

B/25, PAPANAGAR, 
AVANUR, AVANUR, 

680541, THRISSUR

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

281 22/01/2026 Arif K A Abitha K A (MTHR) Kunduthodika House, 
Vadakkekkad, Anjoor 
Village, Kochannur 

Post, 679562, 
Kunnamkulam

  

282 22/01/2026 Yadhukrishnan K R Jisha (MTHR) 241/Vadakkekalathil, 
Kadavallur, Kadavallur, 

Kadavallur, 680543, 
Kunnamkulam

  

283 22/01/2026 Fidha Fathima K A Jaseena (MTHR) Kanankilath, 
Maniyarakkode, 

Perumpilavu, 
Perumpilavu, 680519, 

Kunnamkulam

  

284 22/01/2026 NISHA K SANTHOSH KUMAR 
C U (HSBN)

B/25, PAPANAGAR, 
AVANUR, AVANUR, 

680541, THRISSUR

  

285 22/01/2026 Akhil Krishna K R Jisha (MTHR) 241/Vadakkekalathil, 
Kadavallur, Kadavallur, 

Kadavallur, 680543, 
Kunnamkulam

  

286 22/01/2026 Naseeha Naslin V U Ummerkutty (FTHR) Velliyattil, 
Maniyarakkode, 

Perumpilavu, 
Perumpilavu, 680519, 

Kunnamkulam

  

287 22/01/2026 Gismi Shenny Devassy Chemmanoor 
(FTHR)

Kanjiraparambil House, 
Mundur, Anjur, 

Mundur, 680541, 
Thrissur

  

288 22/01/2026 ERIC THOMAS M THOMAS M V (FTHR) Mandumpal House, 
Ayyamparambu, 

Chowannur, Akathiyoor, 
680519, Kunnamkulam

  

289 22/01/2026 Gourinandha K R Jisha (MTHR) 241/Vadakkekalathil, 
Kadavallur, Kadavallur, 

Kadavallur, 680543, 
Kunnankulam

  



Jan 23, 2026, 7:19 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUNNAMKULAM

Revision identity

290 22/01/2026 Sabrin Muhammed Nazeem Ali 
Nasar (HSBN)

211/Valiyapeedikayil, 
Kadavallur, Kadavallur, 

Kadavallur, 680543, 
Kunnamkulam

  

291 22/01/2026 Nandana P V Vishwambharan (FTHR) 174/Poliyodath, 
Kadavallur, Kadavallur, 

Kadavallur, 680543, 
Kunnamkulam

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


